ClearAppeal_Surface_LED_2x2  09/16  page 1 of 4
Surface
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI ClearAppeal surface LED provides
excellent visual comfort. Its modern architectural styling complements
any space.
ClearAppeal
LED 2x2
3000, 3400,
or 3800 lumens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	 Example:  2SCA30L840-2-DS-UNV-DIM
Width Family Lumens Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 SCA  – 2  – DS  –  –  –
2	 2' SCA	 ClearAppeal
surface
30L	 3000 nominal
delivered lumens
34L	 3400 nominal
delivered lumens
38L	 3800 nominal
delivered lumens
830	 80 CRI, 3000K
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
850	 80 CRI, 5000K
2	 2' DS	 Diffuse
(smooth)
UNV	 Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
347	 347V
DIM	 0-10V dimming
SDIM	 Step dimming to 40%
input power
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
OCC	 Integral sensor, occupancy
DAY	 Integral sensor, daylighting
DAYOCC	 Integral sensor, daylighting
and occupancy
SWZG2 1,2	 SpaceWise automated
wireless technology for
integrated occupancy and